Williams Ryan
Slater James
Lay Richie
McAteer Annie
Roberts J

West Heather

Corish Jenny
Jones L

Jones Erica
West Carol
Nuckley Jo
McAteer Annie
West Heather

Parry Bill
Davies A
Brown Fred
Dallimore John
Price Steve
Phelps Bill
Thomas RIM
Jones Eric
Riddett Robert
Thomas Terry
LeCouuilliard S
Hawkins Peter
Ellis Paul

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Juniors

WSRA

Ellesmere Colllege
Ellesmere Colllege
Cardiff & Llantrisant RC
Ellesmere Colllege
Penarth RC

Ladies

WSRA

Bookham

Williton RBL RC
Penarth RC

Cardiff RC

Cardiff & Llantrisant RC
Penarth RC

Veterans

Golden Valley RC
WSRA

Tondu RC

Torfaen Smallbore RC
Swansea RC

Cardiff & Llantrisant RC
Cardiff RC

Williton RBL RC
Cardiff RC

Swansea RC

Jersey

Cardiff RC

Cardiff & Llantrisant RC

JL

JL

<K<K <K<K <K<K <KK KKK KK KL

586
576
566
560
560
558

588
588
578
561
561
560
558

579
574
573
572
572
567
565
564
562
561
560
555
955

24*
20*
17*
20*
13*
13*

32*
31*
18*
13*
10*
20*
13*

16*
19*
21*
20*
19*
15*
14+
11*
13*
22*
17+
21*
11*

13:07 -
30.07.2013






