

Juniors

Williams Ryan	WSRA	J	586	24*
Slater James	Ellesmere College	J	576	20*
Lay Richie	Ellesmere College	J	566	17*
McAteer Annie	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	JL	560	20*
Roberts J	Ellesmere College	J	560	13*
West Heather	Penarth RC	JL	558	13*

Ladies

Corish Jenny	WSRA	L	588	32*
Jones L	Bookham	L	588	31*
Jones Erica	Williton RBL RC	L	578	18*
West Carol	Penarth RC	L	561	13*
Nuckley Jo	Cardiff RC	L	561	10*
McAteer Annie	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	JL	560	20*
West Heather	Penarth RC	JL	558	13*

Veterans

Parry Bill	Golden Valley RC	V	579	16*
Davies A	WSRA	V	574	19*
Brown Fred	Tondu RC	V	573	21*
Dallimore John	Torfaen Smallbore RC	V	572	20*
Price Steve	Swansea RC	V	572	19*
Phelps Bill	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	V	567	15*
Thomas RIM	Cardiff RC	V	565	14*
Jones Eric	Williton RBL RC	V	564	11*
Riddett Robert	Cardiff RC	V	562	13*
Thomas Terry	Swansea RC	V	561	22*
LeCouuilliard S	Jersey	V	560	17*
Hawkins Peter	Cardiff RC	V	555	21*
Ellis Paul	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	V	555	11*
